AIR COOLER
GLEN
REFRIGERATION
CONTACT
NOW

Model Nomenclature
Email: info@greehvacr.com
Web: www.greehvacr.com
AIR COOLER EVAPORATOR PARAMETER
Model
Capacity
Application
Fan motor parameter Heater parameter
DT=7K Air flow Voltage Diameter QTY Voltage Input
power
KW m3/h V Φmm PCS V KW
GL-DL15-301E 3.5 KW Chilling 0℃ 1835 220V 300 1 220V 1.4
GL-DD15-301E 2.3 KW Freezing -18℃ 1835 220V 300 1 220V 1.4
GL-DJ25-301E 1.7 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 1835 220V 300 1 220V 1.4
GL-DL25-302E 5.6 KW Chilling 0℃ 3670 220V 300 2 220V 2.2
GL-DD30-302E 3.5 KW Freezing -18℃ 3670 220V 300 2 220V 2.2
GL-DJ30-302E 2.4 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 3670 220V 300 2 220V 2.2
GL-DL30-302E 6 KW Chilling 0℃ 3670 220V 300 2 220V 3.5
GL-DD40-302E 4.5 KW Freezing -18℃ 3670 220V 300 2 220V 3.5
GL-DJ40-302E 2.7 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 3670 220V 300 2 220V 3.5
GL-DL40-352E/F 9 KW Chilling 0℃ 5000 220V/380V 350 2 220V 3.5
GL-DD50-352F 6 KW Freezing -18℃ 5000 380V 350 2 220V 3.5
GL-DJ50-352F 4.2 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 5000 380V 350 2 220V 3.5
GL-DL50-402F 13 KW Chilling 0℃ 7840 380V 400 2 220V 5.5
GL-DD60-402F 8 KW Freezing -18℃ 7840 380V 400 2 220V 5.5
GL-DJ60-402F 6 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 7840 380V 400 2 220V 5.5
GL-DL60-402F 14 KW Chilling 0℃ 7840 380V 400 2 220V 6.2
GL-DD70-402F 8.5 KW Freezing -18℃ 7840 380V 400 2 220V 6.2
GL-DJ70-402F 6.5 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 7840 380V 400 2 220V 6.2
GL-DL70-452F 16 KW Chilling 0℃ 10830 380V 450 2 220V 6.2
GL-DD80-452F 10 KW Freezing -18℃ 10830 380V 450 2 220V 6.2
GL-DJ80-452F 7 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 10830 380V 450 3 220V 6.2
GL-DL80-403F 19 KW Chilling 0℃ 11760 380V 400 3 220V 7.5
GL-DD100-403F 12.5 KW Freezing -18℃ 11760 380V 400 3 220V 7.5
GL-DJ100-403F 8.5 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 11760 380V 400 3 220V 7.5
GL-DL100-453F 25 KW Chilling 0℃ 16250 380V 450 3 220V 9.4
GL-DD120-453F 15.5 KW Freezing -18℃ 16250 380V 450 3 220V 9.4
GL-DJ120-453F 11.5 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 16250 380V 450 3 220V 9.4
GL-DL120-503F 27 KW Chilling 0℃ 22200 380V 500 3 220V 9.4
GL-DD150-503F 17.5 KW Freezing -18℃ 22200 380V 500 3 220V 9.4
GL-DJ150-503F 13 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 22200 380V 500 3 220V 9.4
GL-DL150-504F 34 KW Chilling 0℃ 29600 380V 500 4 220V 11.2
GL-DD180-504F 22.5 KW Freezing -18℃ 29600 380V 500 4 220V 11.2
GL-DJ180-504F 16 KW Blast freezing -25℃ 29600 380V 500 4 220V 11.2
Model External Dimension mm Install Dimension mm Refrigerant Pipe Wate pipe
L W H A B B1 B2 B3 B4 Inlet Outlet OD
GL-DL15-301E
660 470 480 365 112 435 12.7 19.05 Φ32GL-DD15-301E
GL-DJ25-301E
GL-DL25-302 E
1100 470 480 365 112 875 12.7 22 Φ32GL-DD30-302 E
GL-DJ30-302 E
GL-SL25-401F
880 550 615 465 113 635 12.7 22 Φ32GL-SD30-401F
GL-SJ30-401F
GL-DL30-302 E
1260 470 480 365 112 1035 12.7 22 Φ32GL-DD40-302 E
GL-DJ40-302 E
GL-SL30-401F
880 550 615 465 113 635 12.7 22 Φ32GL-SD40-401F
GL-SJ40-401F
GL-DL40-352 E/F
1300 500 545 385 112 1075 15.88 22 Φ32GL-DD50-352F
GL-DJ50-352F
GL-DL50-402 F
1550 485 610 400 132 1285 15.88 22 Φ32GL-DD60-402F
GL-DJ70-402F
GL-SL50-451F
1120 660 675 465 123 875 15.88 22 Φ32GL-SD60-451F
GL-SJ60-451F